SensorName

TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT 376736

TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B
TPSWCCS-2B

AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT
AT

376736
376736
376736
376736
376736
376736
376736
376736

DateSampleTaken IsDataValid Salinity (PSU) SalinityTelemetryQualifiers

9/7/2015 0:00
9/7/2015 1:00
9/7/2015 2:00
9/7/2015 3:00
9/7/2015 4:00
9/7/2015 5:00
9/7/2015 6:00
9/7/2015 7:00
9/7/2015 8:00
9/7/2015 9:00
9/7/2015 10:00
9/7/2015 11:00
9/7/2015 12:00
9/7/2015 13:00
9/7/2015 14:00
9/7/2015 15:00
9/7/2015 16:00
9/7/2015 17:00
9/7/2015 18:00
9/7/2015 19:00
9/7/2015 20:00
9/7/2015 21:00
9/7/2015 22:00
9/7/2015 23:00
9/8/2015 0:00
9/8/2015 1:00
9/8/2015 2:00
9/8/2015 3:00
9/8/2015 4:00
9/8/2015 5:00
9/8/2015 6:00
9/8/2015 7:00
9/8/2015 8:00
9/8/2015 9:00
9/8/2015 10:00
9/8/2015 11:00
9/8/2015 12:00
9/8/2015 13:00
9/8/2015 14:00
9/8/2015 15:00
9/8/2015 16:00
9/8/2015 17:00
9/8/2015 18:00
9/8/2015 19:00
9/8/2015 20:00
9/8/2015 21:00
9/8/2015 22:00
9/8/2015 23:00
9/9/2015 0:00
9/9/2015 1:00
9/9/2015 2:00
9/9/2015 3:00
9/9/2015 4:00
9/9/2015 5:00
9/9/2015 6:00
9/9/2015 7:00
9/9/2015 8:00
9/9/2015 9:00
9/9/2015 10:00
9/9/2015 11:00
9/9/2015 12:00
9/9/2015 13:00
9/9/2015 14:00
9/9/2015 15:00
9/9/2015 16:00
9/9/2015 17:00
9/9/2015 18:00
9/9/2015 19:00
9/9/2015 20:00
9/9/2015 21:00
9/9/2015 22:00
9/9/2015 23:00
9/10/2015 0:00
9/10/2015 1:00
9/10/2015 2:00
9/10/2015 3:00
9/10/2015 4:00
9/10/2015 5:00
9/10/2015 6:00
9/10/2015 7:00
9/10/2015 8:00
9/10/2015 9:00
9/10/2015 10:00
9/10/2015 11:00
9/10/2015 12:00
9/10/2015 13:00
9/10/2015 14:00
9/10/2015 15:00
9/10/2015 16:00
9/10/2015 17:00
9/10/2015 18:00
9/10/2015 19:00
9/10/2015 20:00
9/10/2015 21:00
9/10/2015 22:00
9/10/2015 23:00
9/11/2015 0:00
9/11/2015 1:00
9/11/2015 2:00
9/11/2015 3:00
9/11/2015 4:00
9/11/2015 5:00
9/11/2015 6:00
9/11/2015 7:00
9/11/2015 8:00
9/11/2015 9:00
9/11/2015 10:00
9/11/2015 11:00
9/11/2015 12:00
9/11/2015 13:00
9/11/2015 14:00
9/11/2015 15:00
9/11/2015 16:00
9/11/2015 17:00
9/11/2015 18:00
9/11/2015 19:00
9/11/2015 20:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

80.357
80.985
80.943
80.841
80.838
81.009
80.773
81.133
80.949
80.535
80.763
81.189
81.663
81.353
81.364
81.114
81.193
80.894
81.084
80.869
80.875
80.621
80.653
80.523
80.453

80.34
80.372
80.178
80.314
79.972

79.66

79.53

79.52
79.067

79.09
78.846
78.596
78.875
78.357
79.264
79.202
79.685
79.645
78.991
78.946
79.095
79.079
78.603
78.434
78.713
78.633
78.452
78.429
78.225
78.366
78.329
78.628
78.636
78.216
78.061
78.381
78.572
78.372
78.229
78.598
78.691
78.392
78.065
78.296
78.325
78.376
78.179
77.873
77.735
77.632
77.995
77.651
77.792

77.82

77.44
77.806
77577

77.76
77.903
77.551

77.76
77.906
77.645
77.618
78.179
78.013
78.126
77.831
77.896
77.928
77.777
77.624
77.658
77.544
77.445
77.667
77.433
77.646
77.462
77.511
77.343
77372
77.413
77.761
77.566
77.698
77.718
77.983
78.167
78.269
77.528
77.322

pecificC

(uS/cm)

pecificC

TelemetryQualifiers

106409.664
107085.898

107057.68
106966.469
106974.961
107166.703
106914.875
107309.383
107117.648
106652.945
106891.117
107353.266
107872.156
107537.969
107541.641
107270.195
107352.938
107024.125
107230.727
106994.641

107005.32
106727.328
106762.813
106633.766
106563.531
106445.641
106474.234

106264.57
106414.773
106043.156
105710.086
105572.891
105563.602
105070.563
105090.313
104799.094
104509.992
104825.977
104224.133
105191.195
105121.023
105655.594

105617.07
104904.445
104861.602
105029.508
105011.102
104488.953
104299.672
104610.625
104531.328
104343.672
104330.477
104106.695

104270.07
104244.906
104571.344
104587.133
104113.977

103928.57
104257.719
104458.648
104236.039
104083.523
104477.852
104580.945
104244.898
103892.719
104151.109
104191.461
104257.227
104042.586
103704.461
103556.789
103450.203
103857.109
103481.023

103638.93
103673.555
103245.156
103653.336
103391.063
103581.781
103738.695
103349.516
103575.914
103719.469
103418.539
103372.914
103993.023
103811.656
103939.898
103620.805
103701.742
103738.828
103578.125
103416.172
103458.508
103335.406
103231.313

103480.18
103223.344
103462.328
103262.711
103313.211
103121.094
103149.164

103188.82
103573.727
103352.016
103488.758
103473.781
103762.438
103964.773
104086.648

103262.57

103049.82

Temperature (C) TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers
37.376
37.685

37.13
36.486
36.166
36.023
35.865
35.809
35.584
35.915

36.22
36.284
36.234

36.12
36.351
36.318
36.432

36.51
36.527
36.569

36.44
36.461
36.464
36.062
35.881
35.747
35.924
35.851
35.814
35.717
35.473
35.323
35.295
35.144
35.2901
35.938

36.33
36.085
37.083
38.132
38.233
38.057
37.864
37.684
37.446
37.284
37.328
37.272
37.392
37.235
36.954
36.565
36.221
36.163
35.927
35.489

35.58
35.386
35.665
36.081
36.834

37.16
37.214
37.053
37.466
37.457
37.685
37.414
37.272
36.983

36.68
36.586
36.622
36.447
36.222
36.056
35923
35.872
35.767
35.993
35.887
36.186
36.542
36.559
36.585
36.734
37.338
37.813
38.453
38.382
38311
38.142
37.903

3756
37.506
37.29
37.057
36.869
36.784

36.61
36.485
36.449
36.343

36.23
36.314
36.544
36.657
36.866
36.849
37.065
37.378
38.841
39.005
38.993
38.607
38.886
38.275

WaterLevel (ft) WaterLevelTelemetryQualifiers
0.791
0.788
0.819
0.888
0.886
0.884
0.887
0.886
0.881
0.867
0.832
0.894
0.872
0.859
0.709
0.746
0.794
0.818
0.812

0.79
0.651
0.61
0.66
0.647
0.688
0.524
0.773
0.728
0.74
0.804
0.839
0.852
0.785
0.778
0.745
0.708
0.654
0.755
0.705
0.458
0.387
0.378
0.358
0.368
0.383
0.39
0.399
0.411
0.433
0.458
0.493
0.535
0.59
0.857
0.906
0.876
0.919
0.908
0.882
0.947
0.868
0606
0439
0613
0.775
0418
0398
0.409
0.419
0.413
0.4
0428
043
0.446
0.457
0.473
0s
0.541
0654
0893
0876
0.762
0.745
0.758
0.803
0.896
0.871
0.87
0.495
037
0.386
0.413
0.434
0.457
0.437
0.455
0.427
0.444
0.452
0.485
0.535
0.763
0.894
0.901
0.913
0888
0.843
0.909
0.926
0.943
0.967
0.707
0.495
0.424
0.416
0.518
0.617



TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736
TPSWCCS-2B_AT_376736

9/11/2015 21:00
9/11/2015 22:00
9/11/2015 23:00
9/12/2015 0:00
9/12/2015 1:00
9/12/2015 2:00
9/12/2015 3:00
9/12/2015 4:00
9/12/2015 5:00
9/12/2015 6:00
9/12/2015 7:00
9/12/2015 8:00
9/12/2015 9:00
9/12/2015 10:00
9/12/2015 11:00
9/12/2015 12:00
9/12/2015 13:00
9/12/2015 14:00
9/12/2015 15:00
9/12/2015 16:00
9/12/2015 17:00
9/12/2015 18:00
9/12/2015 19:00
9/12/2015 20:00
9/12/2015 21:00
9/12/2015 22:00
9/12/2015 23:00
9/13/2015 0:00
9/13/2015 1:00
9/13/2015 2:00
9/13/2015 3:00
9/13/2015 4:00
9/13/2015 5:00
9/13/2015 6:00
9/13/2015 7:00
9/13/2015 8:00
9/13/2015 9:00
9/13/2015 10:00
9/13/2015 11:00
9/13/2015 12:00
9/13/2015 13:00
9/13/2015 14:00
9/13/2015 15:00
9/13/2015 16:00
9/13/2015 17:00
9/13/2015 18:00
9/13/2015 19:00
9/13/2015 20:00
9/13/2015 21:00
9/13/2015 22:00
9/13/2015 23:00
9/14/2015 0:00

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

77.282
77.433
77.357
77.574
77.395
77.227
77.178
77.349
77.241
77.11
76.736
76.845
76.66
76.984
76.061
76.112
76.142
75.823
75.291
75.32
75.311
75.247
75.348
75.191
75.281
75.2
75.158
75.155
74.983
74.982
74.941
75.08
74.841
75.764
76.251
76.385
75.628
75.433
75.252
75.316
75.884
75.815
75.262
75328
75.157
75.112
74.665
74.568
74.786
74.385
74.525
74.936

103006.273

103178.57
103098.289
103350.641
103160.203
102985.156
102943.484
103144.445
103033.891
102898.055
102488.281
102604.156
102400.914
102747.938
101723.766
101767.977

101786.93
101427.969
100827.102
100855.867
100846.266
100778.953
100900.578
100730.734
100832.828
100745.625
100700.188
100698.438
100510.539
100518.906
100479.797
100647.063
100386.813
101418.813
101961.953
102113.711
101262.977
101037.234
100821.117

100879.57
101501.273
101415.102
100797.305
100868.688
100683.539
100649.523
100157.156
100050.914
100301.172

99853.461
100010.203
100481.688

38.261
38.045
37.871
37.427
37.137
36.772

36.36

36.01
35.754
35.481
35.347
35.477
35.426
35.771
35.775
36.169
36.604
36.782
37.076

37.19
37.189
37.032
36.721

36.55
36.486
36.374
36.319
36.279
36.161
35.845
35.649
35.279
35.084
35.034
34.987
34.923
35.161
35.381
35.811

36.23
36.576
36.902
36.968
37.072
36.858
36.297

36.09
36.019
35.817
35.786
35.787
35.407

0.577
0.562
0.481
0.498
0.502
0.545
0.616
0.807

0.84

0.89
0.904
0.922
0.934
1.007
0.945
1.062
1.089
1111
1174
1171
1.032

0.78
0.706
0.694

0.69
0.691
0.691
0.699
0.699
0.716
0.794
0.766
0.903
0.911
0.891
0.885

0.95
1.019
1.055
1.087
1.116
1.006
0.805
0.952
0.855
0.758
0.749
0.734
0.722

0.71
0.702
0.676



41

Temperature (C)

39

37

35

AN AN N
VAYREAVA

33

31

29

27

25

9/6/2015

9/7/2015

9/8/2015

9/9/2015

9/10/2015 9/11/2015

9/12/2015

9/13/2015

9/14/2015

9/15/2015




83

Salinity (PSU)

82

81

80

79

78

77

76

75

74

9/6/2015

9/7/2015

9/8/2015 9/9/2015 9/10/2015 9/11/2015

9/12/2015

9/13/2015

9/14/2015

9/15/2015




109000

SpecificConductance (1S/cm)

108000

107000 -

106000

105000

104000

103000

102000

101000

100000

99000

9/6/2015

9/7/2015

9/8/2015

9/9/2015 9/10/2015 9/11/2015 9/12/2015 9/13/2015 9/14/2015

9/15/2015




14

Water Level

1.2

0.8

0.6

L4

M,
V

U

\

0.4

0.2

0

9/6/2015

9/7/2015

9/8/2015

9/9/2015

9/10/2015 9/11/2015

9/12/2015

9/13/2015

9/14/2015

9/15/2015




